
Orchard Park Secondary School 
2025-2026 Staff List – Semester 2 
(as of February 2026) 

General Email Extension 

General School Inquiries/Main Office orchardpark@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

Attendance line (905-662-3838) Orchardpark@hwdsb.on.ca 5700 

 

Administration Email Extension 

K. Armstrong, Principal orchardpark@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

K. Brodersen, Vice-Principal (Surnames A-K) orchardpark@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

M. Grover, Vice-Principal (Surnames L-Z) orchardpark@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

 

Main Office Email Extension 

J. Leuzzi (Office Administrator) jleuzzi@hwdsb.on.ca 3700 

A. Fogg (Accounts Administrator) afogg@hwdsb.on.ca 3702 

N. Linder (Attendance) nlinder@hwdsb.on.ca 3701 

 

Student Services Email Extension 

S. Ferney (Dept Head; A-G) seferney@hwdsb.on.ca 3705 

A. Lewis (Dept. Assistant Head; H-N) amlewis@hwdsb.on.ca 3706 

A. Morreale (O-Z) amorreal@hwdsb.on.ca 3707 

B. Warrick (Student Success) bwarrick@hwdsb.on.ca 3708 

T. Elgey (Social Worker) telgey@hwdsb.on.ca 3711 

J. Harris-Matheson (Student Services Administrator) jharris@hwdsb.on.ca 3704 

C. Bettiol (Student Services Office Assistant) cbettiol@hwdsb.on.ca 3703 

 

Library Learning Commons Email Extension 

M. Burgess mburgess@hwdsb.on.ca 5705 

J. Schmelzle (English/Library/LRT) jschmelz@hwdsb.on.ca 5742 

S. McConachie (Business/Library) smcconac@hwdsb.on.ca 5787 

T. Grainger tgrainger@hwdsb.on.ca 5764 

 

Learning Resource Email Extension 

T. DiTiberio (Department Head) tditiber@hwdsb.on.ca 5714 

K. Centurione (Department Assistant Head) kcenturi@hwdsb.on.ca 3718 

J. Schmelzle (English/Library/LRT) jschmelz@hwdsb.on.ca 5742 

 

Teaching Staff Email Extension 

L. Andersen (Tech Foods) landerse@hwdsb.on.ca 5800 

L. Arnold (Co-op/Phys Ed) learnold@hwdsb.on.ca 5765 

M. Ayotte (Science) mayotte@hwdsb.on.ca 5701 

S. Barron (Art) sbarron@hwdsb.on.ca 5783 

J. Boettger (Phys Ed) jboettge@hwdsb.on.ca 5704 

A. Broadribb (Tech) abroadri@hwdsb.on.ca  5702 

S. Bui (Math) sbui@hwdsb.on.ca 5707 

V. Calvin (English) vcalvin@hwdsb.on.ca 5788 

J. Christophi (Tech Cosmetology)  jochrist@hwdsb.on.ca 5708 

J. Cino (Math/Business) jcino@hwdsb.on.ca 5732 

A. Daniels (French) ardaniel@hwdsb.on.ca 5768 
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A. Dean (English) adean@hwdsb.on.ca 5786 

E. Dejeto (Science) edjeto@hwdsb.on.ca 5712 

L. Denike (English) ldenike@hwdsb.on.ca 5767 

E. Di Marco (English) edimarco@hwdsb.on.ca 5713 

J. Elliott (ELearn) jelliott@hwdsb.on.ca 5715 

P. Faccio (Math) pfaccio@hwdsb.on.ca 5716 

J. Foley (Spec Ed) jafoley@hwdsb.on.ca  5798 

B. Forrest (Art) bforrest@hwdsb.on.ca 5717 

J. Frey (Tech) jfrey@hwdsb.on.ca 5706 

S. Gittings (Phys Ed/Spec Ed) sgitting@hwdsb.on.ca 5744 

V. Gray-Wraight (Science/Tech) vgray@hwdsb.on.ca 5720 

T. Harvey (Phys Ed) tharvey@hwdsb.on.ca 5721 

S. Hyde (English/Drama) shyde@hwdsb.on.ca 5723 

J. Jansen (Humanities) jjansen@hwdsb.on.ca 5727 

A. Johnson (Science) anjohnso@hwdsb.on.ca 5796 

C. Jones (Science) cpjones@hwdsb.on.ca 5722 

R. Kitchen (Tech Auto) rkitchen@hwdsb.on.ca 5725 

M. Lambert (Phys Ed/Geography) mlambert@hwdsb.on.ca 5728 

K. Leggat (Tech Cosmetology) kleggat@hwdsb.on.ca  5791 

K. Levely (English) klevely@hwdsb.on.ca 5724 

D. Long (Spec Ed) dslong@hwdsb.on.ca 5790 

S. Lyon (Tech Robotics) slyon@hwdsb.on.ca 5789 

M. MacDougall (Music/Spec Ed) mmacdoug@hwdsb.on.ca 5782 

J. Machover (Math) jmachove@hwdsb.on.ca  5762 

S. McConachie (Business/Library) smcconac@hwdsb.on.ca 5787 

E. Mehlenbacher (Spec Ed) emehlenb@hwdsb.on.ca 5793 

C. Murphy (English) cmurphy@hwdsb.on.ca 5733 

C. Palacios cpalacio@hwdsb.on.ca 5761 

I. Paul (Science) ipaul@hwdsb.on.ca 5735 

L. Paul (Science) lpaul@hwdsb.on.ca 5736 

M. Picheca (Math) mpicheca@hwdsb.on.ca 5795 

C. Piva (English) cpiva@hwdsb.on.ca 5799 

C. Riches (Tech) criches@hwdsb.on.ca 5745 

L. Robinson (History/Spec Ed/Careers) lrobinso@hwdsb.on.ca 5769 

J. Rukavina (Spec Ed) jrukavin@hwdsb.on.ca 5784 

S. Seaben (Business) sseaben@hwdsb.on.ca 5709 

B. Sorensen (English/Music) bsorense@hwdsb.on.ca 5747 

D. Sorensen (French) dsorense@hwdsb.on.ca 5748 

L. Tarnowski (Business) ltarnows@hwdsb.on.ca 5750 

G. Thomas (Geography) gthomas@hwdsb.on.ca 5751 

B. Van Hee (English) bvanhee@hwdsb.on.ca 5757 

D. Vulic (History) dvulic@hwdsb.on.ca 5797 

M. Wagter (History) mwagter@hwdsb.on.ca 5752 

P. Walker (Math) pewalker@hwdsb.on.ca 5753 

D. Wardell (Science) dwardell@hwdsb.on.ca 5754 

K. Wenzel (Math) kwenzel@hwdsb.on.ca 5755 

J. Wortley (Tech Foods) jwortley@hwdsb.on.ca 5778 

E. Wright (Math) ewright@hwdsb.on.ca 5730 

W. Young (Music) wyoung@hwdsb.on.ca 5756 

M. Zdero-Katic (Science) mzdero@hwdsb.on.ca 5785 

A. Zychowicz (Co-op) azychowi@hwdsb.on.ca 3710 
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Educational Assistant Staff Email Extension 

C. Carter orchardpark@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

E. Dostilio orchardpark@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

S. Clark orchardpark@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

M. Hansen orchardpark@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

J. Leo orchardpark@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

A. Pellizzari orchardpark@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

S. Qamar orchardpark@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

T. Wright orchardpark@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

B. Walters orchardpark@hwdsb.on.ca 0 
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